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EXPT NURNAME PLOT TREATMENT SEQ 

AVG. PLOT 
LENGTH 
(Feet) 

PLOT 
AREA WEIGHT MOIST 

TEST 
WEIGHT YIELD 

Yuma	
   Progreen	
  Ag	
   101	
   C4	
   1	
   30	
   225	
   29.1	
   10.6	
   59.1	
   95.4	
  
Yuma	
   Progreen	
  Ag	
   201	
   C4	
   2	
   30	
   225	
   24.2	
   10	
   58.5	
   79.9	
  
Yuma	
   Progreen	
  Ag	
   301	
   C4	
   7	
   30	
   225	
   25	
   11.5	
   61.5	
   81.1	
  
Yuma	
   Progreen	
  Ag	
   103	
   Checks	
   9	
   30	
   225	
   23.9	
   11	
   59.8	
   78.0	
  
Yuma	
   Progreen	
  Ag	
   202	
   Checks	
   3	
   30	
   225	
   23.5	
   10.6	
   59.3	
   77.0	
  
Yuma	
   Progreen	
  Ag	
   303	
   Checks	
   5	
   30	
   225	
   24.6	
   10.6	
   59.4	
   80.6	
  
Yuma	
   Progreen	
  Ag	
   102	
   F14	
   10	
   30	
   225	
   25.7	
   10.7	
   60.4	
   84.2	
  
Yuma	
   Progreen	
  Ag	
   203	
   F14	
   8	
   30	
   225	
   24	
   11	
   59.9	
   78.3	
  
Yuma	
   Progreen	
  Ag	
   302	
   F14	
   4	
   30	
   225	
   24.1	
   10.9	
   59.6	
   78.7	
  

	
  

	
  
Summary	
  Average	
  

	
  

	
  
Yield	
   Test	
  Wt.	
   Protein	
  

C4	
   85.5	
   59.7	
   12.98	
  
Check	
   78.6	
   59.5	
   10.2	
  
F14	
   80.4	
   60	
   13.2	
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